
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Cahyaning Suryaningrum
Literasi Informasi
SUPPORTIVE COUNSELING FOR SCHIZOPHRENIA
JURNAL_2020_SUPPORTIVE_COUNSELING_FOR_SCHIZOPHREN…
384.75K
11
5,005
27,928
25-Jul-2021 03:31PM (UTC+0700)
1623679296

Copyright 2021 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



SUPPORTIVE COUNSELING FOR
SCHIZOPHRENIA

by Cahyaning Suryaningrum

Submission date: 25-Jul-2021 03:31PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1623679296
File name: JURNAL_2020_SUPPORTIVE_COUNSELING_FOR_SCHIZOPHRENIA.pdf (384.75K)
Word count: 5005
Character count: 27928



2

3

5

7

10



1

2 2

3



9



8

8





6





3





4





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

SUPPORTIVE COUNSELING FOR SCHIZOPHRENIA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to American University of Beirut
Student Paper

Submitted to Coventry University
Student Paper

event.ners.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

oldror.lbp.world
Internet Source

www.ijip.in
Internet Source

jurnal.unai.edu
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Maria Ulfa, Andestia Imanita. "The Effect of
Counseling on the Ability of Caring for the
Umbilical Cord at The Primigravida Nifas
Mother in BPM Nihayatur Rohmah
Karangsono Village Kanigoro Blitar Regency",



9 <1%

10 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

Jurnal Ners dan Kebidanan (Journal of Ners
and Midwifery), 2017
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya The
State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

repository.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

SUPPORTIVE COUNSELING FOR SCHIZOPHRENIA
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11


